
 
 
 
QUESTION NO 12 By Councillor Rose for answer by the 

Convener of the Planning Committee 
at a meeting of the Council on 31 
May 2018  

   

Question (1) How many planning applications have been subject to 

Section 75 legal agreements since 1st May 2017? 

Answer (1)  

Question (2) In each case how long did it take to conclude the 

agreement?  Include how many are outstanding? 

Answer (2)  

Question (3) In the last three years has there been any change in policy 

or practise in drawing up the legal agreement in relation to 

the relative responsibilities of the applicant and the 

landowner? 

Answer (3)  

Question (4) Are such legal agreements drafted up by the City of 

Edinburgh Council, by the applicant or by a third party? 

Answer (4)  
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